Keighley 50% after submitted T1

West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT United Kingdom

Note: Ref: 20151228

ITEM  DESCRIPTION

MI308 Supramaximal Nerve Stimulator 2 SET

Battery contact tooling

(CUSTOMER DRAWING DWG

11C-66740 & DWG 11C-66741)

TOTAL:

50% DEPOSIT: $875.00

SAY: U.S. DOLLARS EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE ONLY.

By Telegraph Transfer in Full Net Amount to

The Hong Kong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

HSBC Main Building

1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

A/C Name: Medu-Scientific Limited

A/C No. 808 - 687818 - 838

(Swift Code: HSBC HKH HHKH)